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24 August
Memorandum 
Idiom: A piece of cake.  
Idiom: His bark was worse than his bite. 
Proverb: Two heads are better than one. 
Proverb: Honesty is the best policy. 
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Subject Specialist: Ms B. Emeric bemeric@bryanstonprimary.co.za
 Grade 4: Ms C. Jacques cjacques@bryanstonprimary.co.za     	                     Grade 5: Ms T. Jackson tjackson@bryanstonprimary.co.za
 Grade 6: Ms A. Coetzer acoetzer@bryanstonprimary.co.za     		  Grade 7: Mr O. Swanepoel oswanepoel@bryanstonprimary.co.za
Grade 5 Reading Enrichment: Ms L. Chelius lchelius@bryanstonprimary.co.za
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